
UNIT RATE MIN STAY IN SEASON DATES

R9 800 3
Summer Off Peak Season

14 Jan - 27 Mar  |  13 Oct - 2 Dec

R13 500
3

Summer Peak Season
03 Dec ‘25 - 13 Jan ‘26 | 28 Mar - 13 Apr
 24 Sep - 12 Oct | 3 Dec '26 - 12 Jan ‘27

December - min nights stay: 5

R9 800 3

All Long Weekends
(Incl: 24-30 April  -  1-3 May)

(Incl: 12 - 16 June)
(Incl: 7 - 10 Aug)

R7 700 3

Winter Off Peak Season
14 Apr - 26 Jun  |  21 Jul - 23 Sep

(Excl: 24-30 April  -  1-3 May)
(Excl: 12 - 16 June)
(Excl: 7 - 10 Aug)

R9 800 3
Winter Peak Season

27 Jun - 20 Jul

RATES PER NIGHT

CLIFF’S EDGE
FARMHOUSE

Rates 2026

2026 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

DATE DAY HOLIDAY

1 Jan Thursday New Year’s Day

21 March Saturday Human Rights Day

3 April Friday Good Friday

5 April Sunday Easter

6 April Monday Family Day

27 April Monday Freedom Day

1 May Friday Worker’s Day

16 June Tuesday Youth Day

9 Aug Thursday National Women’s Day

10 Aug Monday National Women’s Day Holiday

24 Sep Thursday Heritage Day

16 Dec Wednesday Day of Reconciliation

25 Dec Friday Christmas Day

26 Dec Saturday Day of Goodwill

2026 SCHOOL TERMS

1 14 Jan - 27 Mar

Holiday 28 Mar - 13 Apr

2 14 Apr - 26 Jun

Holiday 27 Jun - 20 Jul

3 21 Jul - 23 Sep

Holiday 24 Sep - 12 Oct

4 13 Oct - 2 Dec

bookings@cliffsedgefarmhouse.com

www.cliffsedgefarmhouse.com

Dec-5 nights

R2000 Refundable Breakage Deposit Required


